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NoBalls

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
NoBalls 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:

[o eI &) I NI V0]

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$280.00
$178.00
$20.00

$40.00
$5.00

$523.00

$528.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$32.00
$183.00
$2.00
$24.00
$0.00

$241.00

$241.00

TG

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$248.00
($5.00)
$18.00
$16.00
$5.00

$282.00

$287.00

ntOfSales
0.94

0.94
53.03
33.71

3.78

7.57

0.94

99.03

99.97

tedReturn

0.30

0.72
0.72
0.69
0.71
0.72

ightedAve
0.00

0.38
0.24
0.03
0.05
0.01

0.72



